1

1
T2
T2
T4
T4

o N O

T9

T9
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19

23
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27

29

30

NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Team Scores
Vanderbilt 282
Oregon 285
Auburn 285
Kansas 286
Arizona 286
Oklahoma 287
North Carolina 288
Oklahoma State 289
Arizona State 290
Liberty 290
Florida State 291
Texas 291
Georgia 291
Pepperdine 294
Arkansas 294
Brigham Young 295
Stanford 295
Georgia Southern 295
Ole Miss 297
Texas Tech 297
East Tennessee St. 297
Utah 297
Georgia Tech 298
Texas A&M 300
Ohio State University 300
Florida 300
South Florida 303
Wake Forest 303
College of Charleston 305
North Florida 306

+2

+5

+5

+6

+6

+7

+8

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+20
+20
+20
+23
+23
+25
+26
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Start

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8

T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Brendan Valdes
Harry Hillier
Chaz Aurilia
Chase Sienkiewicz
Kieran Vincent
Mason Williams
Bo Jin

Nate Stember
William Moll
Drew Goodman
David Puig

Cole Sherwood
Gordon Sargent
Cameron Sisk
Maxwell Ford
Cole Anderson
Callum Bruce
Greyson Leach
Maxwell Moldovan
Javier Barcos
Ryan Burnett
Joe Highsmith
Logan McAllister
David Ford

Cole Hammer
William Mouw
Ludvig Aberg

Michael Thorbjornsen

Segundo Pinto

Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira

Trent Phillips
Gregory Solhaug
Alex Vogelsong
J.M. Butler

Yuki Moriyama
Mats Ege

Blake Tomlinson
Reid Davenport
Parker Coody
Pierceson Coody
Scotty Kennon
Daniel Bradbury
Michael Sakane
Evan Vo

Evan Brown

NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Team

Auburn

Kansas

Arizona

Arizona

Liberty

Georgia Southern
Oklahoma State
Oregon
Vanderbilt
Oklahoma
Arizona State
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Arizona State
Georgia

Florida State
Kansas

Oregon

Ohio State University

Utah

North Carolina
Pepperdine
Oklahoma
North Carolina
Texas
Pepperdine
Texas Tech
Stanford
Arkansas
Arkansas
Georgia
Oregon
Auburn
Auburn
Oregon

East Tennessee St.
Utah
Vanderbilt
Texas

Texas

Wake Forest
Florida State
Florida State
Auburn

Ole Miss

68
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73

73

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Start

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82

T82

NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Player

Luke Kluver

Cole Ponich

Tyson Shelley
Jonathan Yaun
Wilson Andress

Ben Lorenz

Aman Gupta

Preston Summerhays

Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra

Chris Gotterup
Austin Greaser
Ryan Gerard
Baard Skogen
Karl Vilips

Bartley Forrester
Christo Lamprecht
Thomas Giroux *
RJ Manke *
Sarut Vongchaisit
Sam Sommerhauser
Ben Sigel
Frederik Kjettrup
Jackson Suber
Johnny Walker
Isaac Simmons
Adam Wallin
Carson Lundell
Austin Duncan
Kieron van Wyk
Harrison Ott
Brian Stark

Yuxin Lin
Phichaksn Maichon
Daniel Rodrigues
Julian Perico

Ben Van Wyk
Ben Carberry
Algot Kleen
Owen Auvrit

Cody Carroll

Run Youprayong
Albin Bergstrom

Archie Davies

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Team

Kansas

Brigham Young
Brigham Young
Liberty

Georgia Southern
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Arizona State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma

North Carolina
North Carolina
Texas Tech
Stanford

Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Oakland
Washington

Ole Miss

Arizona

Kansas

Florida State

Ole Miss

Arizona

Liberty

Ohio State University
Brigham Young
Liberty

College of Charleston
Vanderbilt
Oklahoma State
Florida

Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Arkansas
Georgia

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Oregon

North Florida
South Florida
South Florida

East Tennessee St.

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
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+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5

+5



Start

Finish
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82

T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T101
T121
T121
T121
T121
T121
T121
T121
T121
T121
T121
T131

T131

Player

David Timmins
Carson Barry *
Tristan Mandur
Evans Lewis *
Nevill Ruiter
Peter Fountain
John Dubois
Sandy Scott
Fred Biondi
Ethan Ng
William Paysse
Michael Brennan
Carson Bacha
Jack Gnam

Brett Roberts
William Duquette
lan Peng
Jackson Chandler
Max Brenchley
Hogan Ingram
Nick Gabrelcik
Adrian Vagberg *
Patrick Welch
Joey Vrzich
Derek Hitchner
Quentin Debove
Dylan Menante
Connor Howe
Travis Vick

Ross Steelman
Barclay Brown
Buck Brumlow
Sam Nicholson
Davis Lee
Brantley Baker
Zach Reuland
Ben Carr

Jose Luis Ballester
Mason Andersen
Henry Shimp
Mason Nome
Sam Bennett
Zack Byers *

Kye Meeks

NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Team

Brigham Young
Oregon State
Utah

South Carolina
College of Charleston
North Carolina
Florida

Texas Tech
Florida

Stanford

Texas A&M
Wake Forest
Auburn

Ole Miss

Florida State
Kansas

South Florida
Onhio State University
Brigham Young
Georgia Southern
North Florida
VCU

Oklahoma
Pepperdine
Pepperdine
Florida
Pepperdine
Georgia Tech
Texas

Georgia Tech
Stanford

Georgia

South Florida
North Florida
Georgia Southern
College of Charleston
Georgia Southern
Arizona State
Arizona State
Stanford

Texas

Texas A&M
Gardner-Webb

Ole Miss

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78

78

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8

+8



Start

Finish
T131
T131
T131
T131
T131
T131
T131
T131
T131
T131
T143
T143
T143
T143
T143
T143
T143
T150
T150

156
T152
T152

154

155

NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Player

Christian Banke
Luke Gifford
Robbie Higgins

Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas

Benjamin Reuter
Mark Power

Nic Cassidy
Walker Lee

Parker Gillam

Luke Long

Patrick Schmuecking
Remi Chartier
Brandon Mancheno
Ty Sullivan

Braxton Watts
Andy Lopez

Wil Gibson

JonErik Alford
Jonas Baumgartner
Zach Barbin

Martin Leon

Ricky Castillo

Clay Stirsman

Jack Parrott

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Team

Arizona

South Florida

North Florida

Texas Tech

Georgia Tech

Wake Forest
Georgia

Texas A&M

Wake Forest
Arkansas

Ohio State University
East Tennessee St.
North Florida
College of Charleston
Utah

Texas Tech
Arkansas

Onhio State University
Oklahoma State
Liberty

Utah

Florida

Wake Forest

College of Charleston

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
83
84

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+13
+14



NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club

Scottsdale, AZ

NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Vanderbilt 282 282
T8 Gordon Sargent (1) 70 70
T8 Cole Sherwood (2) 70 70
T8 William Moll (5) 70 70
T32 Reid Davenport (3) 72 72
T62 Harrison Ott (4) 74 74
T2 Oregon 285 285
T8 Nate Stember (2) 70 70
T16 Greyson Leach (4) 71 71
T32 Yuki Moriyama (3) 72 72
T32 Gregory Solhaug (5) 72 72
T82 Owen Avrit (1) 75 75
T2 Auburn 285 285
T Brendan Valdes (5) 68 68
732 J.M. Butler (1) 72 72
T32 Alex Vogelsong (2) 72 72
T42 Evan Vo (3) 73 73
T101 Carson Bacha (4) 76 76
T4 Kansas 286 286
T1 Harry Hillier (1) 68 68
T16 Callum Bruce (5) 71 71
T42 Luke Kluver (2) 73 73
T62 Ben Sigel (4) 74 74
T101 William Duquette (3) 76 76
T4 Arizona 286 286
T3 Chase Sienkiewicz (2) 69 69
T3 Chaz Aurilia (4) 69 69
T62 Johnny Walker (3) 74 74
T62 Sam Sommerhauser (5) 74 74
T131 Christian Banke (1) 78 78
6 Oklahoma 287 287
T8 Drew Goodman (4) 70 70
T16 Logan McAllister (2) 71 71
T42 Chris Gotterup (1) 73 73
T42 Ben Lorenz (3) 73 73
T101 Patrick Welch (5) 76 76
7 North Carolina 288 288
T16 David Ford (2) 71 71
T16 Ryan Burnett (4) 71 71
T42 Ryan Gerard (1) 73 73
T42 Austin Greaser (3) 73 73
T82 Peter Fountain (5) 75 75

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Team/Player (seed)

Bo Jin (4)
T42 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (1) 73 73
T42 Aman Gupta (2) 73
T62 Brian Stark (3) 74
T150 Jonas Baumgartner (5) 80

T8 Cameron Sisk (3) 70
T8 David Puig (5) 70
T42 Preston Summerhays (4) 73
T121 Mason Andersen (1) 77
T121 Jose Luis Ballester (2) 77

IR ol N ~
N N @) of o SN RN

T3 Kieran Vincent (2) 69 69
T42 Jonathan Yaun (3) 73 73
T62 Austin Duncan (1) 74 74
T62 Isaac Simmons (4) 74 74
156 Zach Barbin (5) 81 81

T16 Cole Anderson (5) 71 71
T42 Michael Sakane (3) 73 73
T42 Daniel Bradbury (4) 73 73
T62 Frederik Kjettrup (2) 74 74
T101 Brett Roberts (1) 76 76

T16 Cole Hammer (5) 71 71
T32 Pierceson Coody (2) 72 72
T32 Parker Coody (4) 72 72
T101 Travis Vick (1) 76 76
T121 Mason Nome (3) 77 77

T8 Maxwell Ford (2) 70 70
T16 Trent Phillips (1) 71 71
T62 Ben Van Wyk (3) 74 74
T101 Buck Brumlow (4) 76 76
T131 Nic Cassidy (5) 78 78

T16 William Mouw (2) 71 71
T16 Joe Highsmith (4) 71 71
T101 Dylan Menante (1) 76 76
T101 Derek Hitchner (3) 76 76
T101 Joey Vrzich (5) 76

~
|lIm

T16 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (1) 71 71
T16 Segundo Pinto (3) 7 71
T62 Julian Perico (4) 74 74
T131 Luke Long (2) 78 78
T143 Wil Gibson (5) 79 79
L - -
T42 Tyson Shelley (4) 73 73
T42 Cole Ponich (5) 73 73
T62 Carson Lundell (1) 74 74
T82 David Timmins (2) 75 75
T101 Max Brenchley (3) 76 76
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Team/Player (seed)

Michael Thorbjornsen (2)

T42 Karl Vilips (3) 73 73
T82 Ethan Ng (4) 75 75
T101 Barclay Brown (1) 76 76
T121 Henry Shimp (5) 77 77

|

T3 Mason Williams (2) 69 69
T42 Wilson Andress (4) 73 73
T101 Hogan Ingram (5) 76 76
T121 Ben Carr (1) 77 77
T121 Brantley Baker (3) 77 77

|

T42 Evan Brown (2) 73 73
T62 Jackson Suber (1) 74 74
T62 Sarut Vongchaisit (5) 74 74
T101 Jack Gnam (3) 76 76
T131 Kye Meeks (4) 78 78

|

732 Mats Ege (2) 72 72
T82 Archie Davies (1) 75 75
T82 Algot Kleen (4) 75 75
T82 Ben Carberry (5) 75 75
T143 Remi Chartier (3) 79 79

|

T16 Ludvig Aberg (1) 71 71
T42 Baard Skogen (2) 73 73
T82 Sandy Scott (3) 75 75
T131 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas (5) 78 78
T143 Andy Lopez (4) 79 79

|

T16 Javier Barcos (2) 71 71
T32 Blake Tomlinson (1) 72 72
T82 Tristan Mandur (3) 75 75
T143 Braxton Watts (4) 79 79
T152 Martin Leon (5) 81 81

|

T42 Christo Lamprecht (1) 73 73
T42 Bartley Forrester (3) 73 73
T101 Ross Steelman (2) 76 76
T101 Connor Howe (4) 76 76
T131 Benjamin Reuter (5) 78 78

|

T62 Daniel Rodrigues (4) 74 74
T62 Phichaksn Maichon (5) 74 74
T82 William Paysse (3) 75 75
T121 Sam Bennett (1) 77 77
T131 Walker Lee (2) 78 78

|

T16 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 71 71
T62 Adam Wallin (2) 74 74
T101 Jackson Chandler (3) 76 76
T143 Patrick Schmuecking (4) 79 79
T150 JonErik Alford (5) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
T24 Florida 300 300
T62 Yuxin Lin (4) 74 74
T82 Fred Biondi (2) 75 75
T82 John Dubois (3) 75 75
T101 Quentin Debove (5) 76 76
T152 Ricky Castillo (1) 81 81
T27 South Florida 303 303
T82 Albin Bergstrom (1) 75 75
T82 Run Youprayong (2) 75 75
T101 lan Peng (5) 76 76
T121 Sam Nicholson (4) 77 77
T131 Luke Gifford (3) 78 78
T27 Wake Forest 303 303
T32 Scotty Kennon (3) 72 72
T82 Michael Brennan (1) 75 75
T131 Parker Gillam (4) 78 78
T131 Mark Power (5) 78 78
154 Clay Stirsman (2) 83 83
29 College of Charleston 305 305
T62 Kieron van Wyk (1) 74 74
T82 Nevill Ruiter (2) 75 75
T121 Zach Reuland (3) 77 77
T143 Ty Sullivan (5) 79 79
155 Jack Parrott (4) 84 84
30 North Florida 306 306
T82 Cody Carroll (4) 75 75
T101 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 76 76
T121 Davis Lee (3) 77 77
T131 Robbie Higgins (2) 78 78
T143 Brandon Mancheno (5) 79 79

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T62 Thomas Giroux (Oakland) 74 74
T62 RJ Manke (Washington) 74 74
T82 Carson Barry (Oregon State) 75 75
T82 Evans Lewis (South Carolina) 75 75
T101 Adrian Vagberg (VCU ) 76 76
T131 Zack Byers (Gardner-Webb) 78 78
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NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Average score per round

1 NCAA D1 Men's Championship 74.43 156

Total Average Scores
NCAA D1 Men's Championship 74.43 156

Grayhawk Golf Club: NCAA D1 Men's Championship

double e double average
1 4| 430 4| 74 62 12 4 1] 4] 430 +0.61
+0.

2| 4| 395 22 |[103 27 3 1 T 4] %02 0-55

18| 4] 520 +0.55
3| 4| 415 16 | 96 33 8 3

6| 4| 348 +0.37
4| 5| 562 29 || 83 34 9 1 =1 31 230 7031
5 3| 205 19 | 86 48 3 12| 4| 468 +0.29
6| 4| 348 1| 85 53 6 1 3| 4] 475 +0.27
7| 4 502 5| 78 59 10 4 16 3| 173 +0.23
s [ 3| 188 32 [106 16 1 1 S| 3[ 205 +0.22

1 4] 4 +0.22
9| 4| 468 17 |[ 100 33 4 2 S %0 0

ol 4| 468 +0.19
10| 4| 390 23 |[ 109 21 3

4] 5| 562 +0.17
11 5| 650 13 | 114 24 5 a2 730 1016
12 4 468 19 85 41 10 1 11 5| 650 +0.13
13 3| 230 2 107 44 3 17| 4| 405 +0.11
14| 4| 430 10 || 116 26 3 1 2] 4] 39 +0.09
15 [ 4 [ 450 13 [102 36 3 2 10| 4 390 +0.03

8| 3| 188 -0.07
16 3| 173 19 | 89 41 7
17| 4| 405 16 | 109 29 2
18| 4| 520 4 82 53 14 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

Round 1
hole par yards reI:t\i/\Zigepar
1 4| 430 +0.61
7| 4| 502 +0.55
Bl 21 520 +0.55
61 21 348 +0.37
31 3| 230 +0.31
21 21 268 +0.29
3| 42| 475 +0.27
ol 3| 173 +0.23
51 3 205 +0.22
151 2 250 +0.22
ol 2 268 +0.19
21 51 562 +0.17
121 2 230 +0.16
11 51 650 +0.13
71 21 205 +0.11
> 21 395 +0.09
o1 21 39 +0.03
8| 3| 188 -0.07
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NCAA DI Championship - Stroke

Grayhawk Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship
Dates: May 27 - May 30

1 4 | 430 4 74 62 12 4
2 4 395 22 1103 27 3 1
3 4 | 475 16 | 96 33 8 3
4 5 562 29 | 83 34 9 1
5 3 205 19 | 86 48 3
6 4 348 11| 85 53 6 1
7 4 502 51| 78 59 10 4
8 3 188 32 | 106 16 1 1
9 4 | 468 17 {100 33 4 2

10 4 390 23 | 109 21 3

11 5 650 13 | 114 24 5

12 4 | 468 19 | 85 41 10 1

13 3 230 2 1107 44 3

14 4 | 430 10 | 116 26 3 1

15 4 | 450 13 | 102 36 3 2

16 3 173 19 | 89 41 7

17 4 | 405 16 | 109 29 2

18 4 520 4| 82 53 14 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24981&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

